Dartford
Unit 7 Crown Close Industrial Estate, Diplocks Way, Hailsham, BN27 3JX
T: +44 01323 729337 I E: sales@aldlightingsolutions.co.uk I W: aldlightingsolutions.co.uk
A stylish recessed drum minimal bezel with varying diameters from 300mm to 900mm
 Reception
 Core Areas
 Break-Out
 Offices
 Boardrooms
 Fabricated steel body
 Steel side retaining brackets
 Epoxy powder coated RAL9016
 IP20
 Opal PMMA diffuser
 Integrated 3hr emergency -Standard (M3) – Self-Testing Emergency (STE)
 DALI (DA)
 DALI Monitored emergency (D3)
 Casambi Wireless Control (BTC)
Features
Options
Dartford
Unit 7 Crown Close Industrial Estate, Diplocks Way, Hailsham, BN27 3JX
T: +44 01323 729337 I E: sales@aldlightingsolutions.co.uk I W: aldlightingsolutions.co.uk
DA-18-4K-OP-WH  DARTFORD 18w, 4K, 1898lm, 326mm Dia, 126mm H
DA-27-4K-OP-WH  DARTFORD 27w, 4K, 2574lm, 326mm Dia, 126mm H
DA-25-4K-OP-WH  DARTFORD 25w, 4K, 2876lm, 476mm Dia, 126mm H
DA-36-4K-OP-WH  DARTFORD 36w, 4K, 3914lm, 476mm Dia, 126mm H
DA-54-4K-OP-WH  DARTFORD 54w, 4K, 6275lm, 624mm Dia, 136mm H
DA-78-4K-OP-WH  DARTFORD 78w, 4K, 8540lm, 624mm Dia, 136mm H
DA-79-4K-OP-WH  DARTFORD 79w, 4K, 8790lm, 922mm Dia, 136mm H
DA-100-4K-OP-WH  DARTFORD 100w, 4K, 10847lm, 922mm Dia, 136mm H
** Example – DA-36-4K-OP-WH-DA
Dartford 36w, 3914lm 4K c/w DALI Dimming
Dimensions
Product Code